ARCHITECTURAL
GHOSTOP
Architectural Magnetic Door Stops
Made in the USA
Zero-Clearance Magnetic Jamb & Door Stop
instagram.com/
bellevue_architecutural
+61 (0) 3 9571 5666 www.bellevuearch.com.au info@bellevuearch.com.au

Ø19mm
Ø19mm
ORDER CODES :
Ghostop by Bellevue Architectural  - Smart Architectural Products
10 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (0) 3 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
EXTRA STRIKE ASSEMBLY KITS
To create a stop in both open and closed positions, an additional
Strike Assembly Kit can be purchased.
Includes:  rectangular or round strike cover plate, the Delrin®
ramped strike, magnet, and fasteners.
Striker Assembly Kits for Ghostop
Rectangular and Round
Ghostop Strike Assembly Kits
Ghostop is concealed and virtually invisible to the eye.
Ghostop’s unique mechanical action uses a spring loaded
retracting pin powered by stainless steel springs and a
rare–earth magnet to connect with a strike plate for a
strong stop, and smooth release hold.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
• BAGS200/BAGS200XD : Rectangular Strike Assembly
• BAGS300/BAGS300XD/BAGS300XL : Round Strike Assembly
• All models include a cover plate in requested finish
• Proprietary Delrin® ramp with concealed neodymium magnet
• Includes wood screws finished to match
• Maintenance free
PAIRS WITH
• BAGS2X : rectangular strike assembly BAGS200 / BAGS200XD
• BAGS3X : round strike assembly BAGS300 /BAGS300XD/
                     BAGS300XL
BAGS200/XD
BAGS2X-SS-B
BAGS2X-SS-W
BAGS2X-DBZ-B
BAGS2X-DBZ-W
BAGS2X-BLK-B
BAGS2X-BLK-W
BAGS2X-WHT-B
BAGS2X-WHT-W
BAGS2X-SN-B
BAGS2X-SN-W
BAGS2X-PN-B
BAGS2X-PN-W
BAGS2X-CR-B
BAGS2X-CR-W
BAGS2X-PB-B
BAGS2X-PB-W
BAGS2X-SB-B
BAGS2X-SB-W
Satin Stainless Steel w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Satin Stainless Steel w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Dark Bronze PC  w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Dark Bronze PC  w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Matt Black PC w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Matt Black PC w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Matt White PC w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Matt White PC w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Satin Nickel w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Satin Nickel w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Polished Nickel w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Polished Nickel w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Polished Chrome w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Polished Chrome w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Polished Brass w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Polished Brass w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
Satin Brass w/black Delrin® ramp-strike
Satin Brass w/white Delrin® ramp-strike
BAGS300/XD FINISH
BAGS3X-SS-B
BAGS3X-SS-W
BAGS3X-DBZ-B
BAGS3X-DBZ-W